Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of UCC5614DP - IC SCSI 9-LINE TERM 16-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
UCC5614DPUCC5614DP

This device is offered in low thermal resistance versions of the industry standard 16-pin narrow body SOIC,
16-pin N and 24-pin TSSOP.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA
PACKAGED DEVICE
TA SOIC-16 (DP)� DIL-16 (N) TSSOP-24 (PW)�
0°C to 70°C UCC5614DP UCC5614N UCC5614PW
†
† The DP package is available taped and reeled in quanities of 2,500. Add TR suffix to device type (e.g. UCC5614DPTR) to order quantities of
2,500 devices per reel.
‡ The PW package is available taped and reeled in quanities of 2,000. Add TR suffix to device type (e.g. UCC5614PWTR) to order quantities of
2,000 devices per reel.
Obsolete Device
                             3 / 11                             3 / 11
Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited